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Suggested Electrical, Instrumentation, 
Controls & Communications Contractors 

The below tables list companies which have successfully delivered electrical assets to South East 
Water in the past. This does not guarantee acceptable future performance but indicates that the 
company understands and has in the past been capable of delivering assets acceptable to South 
East Water. Companies not on the list that have successfully delivered assets to South East 
Water are encouraged to contact the owner of this standard if they also wish to also be listed. It 
is not mandatory that listed contractors be used, however it is advised that only companies such 
as those listed below that are knowledgeable in this standard be engaged to deliver electrical 
infrastructure works for South East Water. 

 

Company Name Contact Name Contact Email Contact Phone 

Suggest Contractors: 

Lendlease Peter Bartlett peter.bartlett@lendlease.com 0419 008 325 

Topp Industries Danny Top accounts@toppservicesaus.com 0407 344 038 

CEI Services John MacKenzie John.mackenzie@ceiservices.com.au 03 8777 0923 

Jonoco Noel McKay noel@jonoco.com.au 03 9540 0311 

Aquatec Harvey Seeley hseeley@aquatecenviro.com.au 03 5823 4200 

PID  Stuart Bennet stuart@pidcontrols.com.au 0457 580 477 

Suggest Switchboard Fabricators: 

Infinite Controls Colin Ewart infinitecontrols@iprimus.com.au 03 8761 6847 

CEI Services John MacKenzie john.mackenzie@ceiservices.com.au 03 8777 0923 

L&I Electrical Brett Mathers brett.m@lielectrical.com.au  

SRS Comcell  info@srscomcell.com.au  

Metroid Electrical Arun Meleppura arun.m@metroid.net.au 03 5442 5444 
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